Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "SEAT" BRP YETI PRO V-800

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

2911004



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SEAT" BRP YETI PRO V-800

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SOUS SIEGE AVA*FRONT
1 605251388 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEl SEAT BASE 1
2 605255689 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEl FRONT FOAM SEAT 1
. HOUSSE DE SIEGE*SEAT
3 605255216 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHel COVER 1
. COUV.LOQUET *COVER-
4 269700076 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHel LATCH 1
. LEVIER LOQUET *LEVER-
5 269700077 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH LATCH 1
¥
6 269700109 CpOK TIOCTaBKE OT 25 JHeit LOQUET ASSEMBLETLATCH 1
7 40276 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 gHel Socket head screw M6 x 25 2
8 20003 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 gHel Washer 2
9 33010 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Nut elastic M6 2
10 605352483 CpoK TocTaBkH oT 25 THed PLAQUE SUP. *SUPPORT 1
PLATE
. RIVET AVIBULB 4.8X8.8
11 36088 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEl ZN(1=25PCS 2
12 605351798 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHel ESHQ?N IERE *HINGE PLATE 2
13 40890 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 35 gHel Wronic-screw 4,2 x 16 2
14 605251390 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl gggES SIEGE AR. *REAR SEAT 1
. REAR SEAT FOAM HIGH
15 605255691 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DENSITY FOAM 1
16 605255218 CpOK MMOCTaBKH OT 25 mHewn SEAT COVER, SUV (REAR 1
*
17 605352007 CpOK TOCTaBKE OT 25 HHei YERROUFLOCKING PLATE 1
17 605351808 CpOK OCTaBKE OT 25 HHei VERROUFLOCKING PLATE 1
18 36087 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEl RIVET 4.8X16 ST. ZN(1=50PCS 4
. MOUSSE DE DOSS.*FOAM-
19 510004365 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHel BACKREST 1
20 605355498 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 gHel BACKREST COVER TUV 1
21 605355357 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH AXLE-BACKREST 1
22 605355358 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 gHel WASHER 2
. CALE CAOUTCHOUC*SHIM-
23 510004378 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 gHel RUBBER 2
24 605355503 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHel SIDE SUPPORT LH 1
25 605355504 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl BRAS DR *SIDE SUPPORT RH 1
26 605640010 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl SCREW M10 X 20 (1=10PCS 2
. HEX SC. M8 X 20 BN73
27 40316 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN M(1=10PCS 4
28 605255587 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TUNNEL COVER 1
29 36036 B Hanuuumn Rivet 2
30 40029 Cpok mocTaBku oT 35 gHel Screw M6x16 6
31 605155585 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SEAT BOX 1




32 605452035 CPpOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 mHEeH AXE DE BLOCAGE *LOCK PIN
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
33 233261414 B Hanuuun DIN.6926
34 605355635 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 HHEN MOUSSE *FOAM
35 20052 Cpok mmocTaBKy OT 35 gHEl [InacTuHa 3aMKa
36 546777 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN SEAT RETAINER CABLE
. RIVET BLACK 4,8X16 AL
37 36037 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEl D14(1=50
. RIVET BLACK 4.8X16 AL,
38 36009 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHel LONG MAND. (1=25PC
39 605255762 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 gHel ATTACHE* SEAT BOX TIE
. SUPPORT* BACKSEAT
40 605355816 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl SUPPORT
41 605355589 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN BOUCHON * GROMMET




